(f_TRUSS
1'-0"

24—sh7 x A"
c/w BEV wa

AT x250

, Exm

1|_.F 15:!

0"
' x31a
x25a

/_5-5137 x 24

— —

Zx'ZE:u

Zx?ﬁc
! - ¢ % 4 - s e i
1._?.%,. 5-sb7 x 23"
I AL LS c/w BEV wa

SHP'G BOLT
2-ip7 x A"

ONE REQ'D ~ Mk. M23A

LFTeG WENT

%
FAR SIDE FLIP QUT VIEW
17" 13'-10§" H/H
12 o 463" Y 455" ng g -
| - g — = —— R
o5 H x220  x25d m x260 || < I NRR
DRILLED
" | i . [ \ '
; | o : 1\ . e b :
% | ¥ R\ .5 i o) e a
’ 5 ™ Tl e % CAB Bn
3 g = # a | s s s i o o i
"E"_f : 5. 45 2, 5. - _ & = o " 5 = = = ® i oo & \
= / SHP'G BOLTS SHP'E” BOLT iy RS BYS
, ) 12-sb7 x 2% 2-jb7 x 2" 4-jb7 x 24 )
] &5 ‘/\-—-"\_.-/\._/'\—/ <
| A | A I |
| Zi" ]’—D%'AL :_’:’—H“ 2—3; E""r‘i[}g p ——— =
WWWW
| TOP_PLAN MAIN VIEW
o 24-sb7 x 2" SHP'G BOLT
ot e A\
"*__“%ﬁla*#_t& T
;*T'E‘ | o , Cxsto Z Z
v ; X250 x25b
? -~ & & _- A = = i °» = o s = °ooo ‘
i 1U—Sb? ¥ 2{" & e
BEV wa_"] )
| il || R g L ] / 2
s | (e A i A
IDE FLIP QUT VIEW
4" x31b ~ 12'-5§" h
11
0 o B ) ‘e 3-74 1'-6" 38" 2'-5" " 104"
W W
| ¥ SHP'G BOLT V1 & 7-sb7 x 2} e H\‘ A
s & B g1 2-jb7 x 24"
: . \\ =itk 5-s07 x % 2-jb7 x 2" _,r) «23b N/S
b N /’
) . = a = = & 8 @ o o
| e T N AR K]
T‘F Bl | ? ” 2 x20b F/S i ;‘n“: ¥ 'ﬁr’“
R t 0 N9 F/S ik = s
DRILLED
| I o N\_x20¢ F/S
| 8" 46" 43" 4'-5k" 13" 4 1-1g o
11'=0" 13'-10" H/H
r'pauss BOTTOM PLAN FLIP OUT VIEW

,.I 1___1 1%"

x31b

SECTION A-A

1'=114"

x?25d x25d

x31b

"TOP" x25b
SECTION B-B
1'=113"
/HEZU x22a
x3la x31b

ALL BOLT HEADS
UP TYP,
"TOP”

SECTION C-C

7
S

BILL OF MATERIALS
SHOP BILL MATERIAL ASTM A709-50 TZ U.N.O.
0 g.1% LENGTH | REMARKS
= S |£8 §§ MARK  |SHAPE|  DESCRIPTION S MATL | MATL | WEIGHT | HEAT NO
| »n | & ft | in |2eE, GRADE |REMARK
1
2 ONE M23A ASSEMBLY
3 ONE| x31a c |12 x 207 12 | 51/2 LG DRILED]
4 ONE| x31b c |12 x 207 12| 512 FLGs DRULED!
5
/1\ & ONE| x20b 5x31/2x3/8| 1| W
7 ONE| x20c 5x31/2x3/8| 4 |07/8
-}
P ONE| x22a | PL [3/8x 21 3 |81y —-%_ﬂ;- DAL
10 ONE| =x22b |PL|3/8x203/4 | 3 |81306 ﬁ: ORLLED
1 ONE| x23a PL |3/8x9 1/2 4 |01 --,if"-
12 ONE| x23b PL |3/8x9 1/2 4 |01/ —Qﬁ-—
13 ONE| =x24a0 | PL |3/8Bx263/4 | 4 |07f8 e
14 ONE| x24b | PL |3/8x223/8 | 4 |07/ e
15 ONE| x25b PL |3/8 x 22 2 | 23/
16 ONE| x25c PL |3/8 x 22 1 | 1058
N\ |17 2 x25d | PL |3/8 x 22 2 |5
18 ONE| x26a |PL|3/8x307/16 | 4 |11/ g
19 ONE| x26b |PL|3/8x307/16 | 4 | 114 --E-}N-—
20
/1\ 21 4 x25a PL|5/8x263/4 | 2| 10
22
% 23 24 | sb7-225 |goLT| 7/8 # 21/ e | A5
1\ |24 5 | sb7-275 |BOLT|7/8 @ 23/ Inadf 7w A%
/A |25 15| sb7-25 |BoLT|7/8 # 212 | mtifptbom| a5
26 48 | sb7-275 |BOLT|7/8 # 2 | ittty | B
27 6 jb7-2 |BOLT|7/8 ¢ 2 i fw | A7
28 12 | jb7-225 |BoLT|7/8 ® 21/ o lm | AW
1\ |29 2 | jb7-275 |BOLT|7/8 # 234 e | A7
30 W s
ALL HOLES TO BE PUNCHED U.N.O.
ALL CHANNEL FLANGES TO BE DRILLED TYP.
LEGEND:
¢ = CENTERLINE
CTR'D = CENTERED
C/C = CENTER TO CENTER
FLG = FLANGE
TOP = TOP
BTM = BOTTOM
ROFH = RUNNING DIMENSIONS FROM HERE
= FIELD BOLTS
(QUANTITY) DIAMETER x LENGTH
PAINT NOTES: = ALTERNATE HOLE DIAMETER
TYP = TYPICAL
1. ALL ITEMS THIS SHEET TO RECEIVE UPPER STEEL PAINT SYSTEM PER N/S = NEAR SIDE
GN1. F/S = FAR SIDE
2. CLEAN AND PRIME BOLTED PARTS PRIOR TO ASSEMBLY. B/S = BOTH SIDES
3. PRIMER ONLY, WITHIN 3" FROM ALL OPEN HOLES, (A307) SHIPPING BTS = BOLT TO SHIP
BOLTS AND NUTS OR TO NEAREST EDGE OR PERPENDICULAR SURFACE SHP'G BOLT = SHIPPING BOLT
(WHICHEVER IS LESS) UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED OTHERWISE. > = SHIPPING BOLT
4, ALl TORQUED BOLTS TO RECEIVE COMPLETE PAINT SYSTEM NOTED. NO —OR __ - DIRECTION OF ROLL
PAINT ON (A307) SHIPPING BOLTS AND NUTS. T2 = CHARPY V-NOTCH TESTING REQUIRED
FZ2 = FRACTURE CRITICAL MATERIAL
¥ = FIELD DRILLED HOLE
NOTES: B = FIELD DRILLED HOLE
1. FOR GENERAL NOTES SEE DRAWING GN1. —
2. ALL BOLTS THIS SHEET TO BE FULLY TORQUED UNLESS NOTED AS ALL DIMENSIONS HAVE BEEN FIELD VERIFIED
(A307) SHIPPING BOLTS. BY: DATE:

3. INSTALL WASHER UNDER HEAD OF BOLT AS WELL AS NUT. ADDITIONAL
WASHER IS NOT, REQUIRED FOR (A307) SHIPPING BOLTS.

"R "x" 0 B 2
00 NGT SHig rﬂﬁg'ﬁfﬁrimof -.'._;::; . T! F[ELDDRlLLED HOLES A R T R -y b =
REJECTED LT SRR S _t’:'r__t_ /| B [03/15/12] RC | NOTES UPDATED MD BOLTS REVISED TO A325 GALV
A" - ok Al SUEMITT a Josoz/i2] e | FOR APPROVAL
[J SUBMIT SPECIFIED ITEM No. | oate | ey REVISION
DHECKING IS ONLY FOR GENERAL CONFORMANCE WITH THE STS STEEL; INC.
Er;| e et OF THE PROJECT AND GENERAL ENGINEERS * FABRICATORS * ERECTORS
EDTr*rh Ly My rl WAl . GIVEN I _jE PH: (518) 370-2693 FAX: (518) 370-2696
TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE PLANS AND SPECIFICA mrgT SRANG THE
CONTRACTOR IS | IESPONSIBLI JR O “IC'I'_'_'*-HJFEH UPPER STEEL (Tsz)
SHALL BE CONFIRMED AND CORRELATED AT THE JOB SITE: PROJECT No. US RT 2 BRIDGE No 24| FEDERAL AID No.
FABRICATION PROCESSES AND TECHNIQUES C*E; ENGINEER : CHA
CQF*JEiT:?I,'fI:'T:_*.-‘J_ COORDINATION OF HIS WOF 'TH THAT | customer : Harrison & Burrowes Bridge Constructors, Inc.
™LA wous: 15/16"8 UNO.| ruwr PER SPEC oaTe: 03/01/12
l 4 i & Boirs:  A325 UN.O, | orér: RC  |JoB No. 1156
ﬂAIE{} l l 2— By weos:  AWS D15 | cekar: BH DWG NO. 23

346/483



